
 Dymond High School Coaches Directory
					

 Name Address Work Home Cell Email

Adams, Steven Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0001 (610) 765-0001 (484) 567-0001 Adamss@dsd.org

Allen, Rebecca Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0002 (610) 765-0002 (484) 567-0002 allenr@dsd.org

Bartels, Hannah Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0003 (610) 765-0003 (484) 567-0003 bartelsh@dsd.org

Bass, Mistie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0004 (610) 765-0004 (484) -567-0004 bassm@dsd.org

Battle, Tara Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0005 (610) 765-0005 (484) 567-0005 battlr@dsd.org

Beckham, David Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0006 (610) 765-0006 (484) 567-0006 beckhamd@dsd.org

Bigatel, Andrew Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0007 (610) 765-0007 (484) 567-0007 bigatela@dsd.org

Bochian, Sue Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 756-0008 (610) 765-0008 (484) 567-0008 bocians@dsd.org

Breland, Jessica Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0009 (610) 765-0009 (484) 567-0009 brelandj@dsd.org

Burrell, Pat Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0010 (610) 765-0010 (484) 567-0010 burrellp@dsd.org

Celek, Brent Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0011 (610) 765-0011 (484) 567-0011 celekb@sds.org

Cloud, Natasha Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0012 (610) 765-0012 (484) 567-0012 cloudn@dsd.org

Coffman, Jason Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock , PA
16057

(484) 765-0013 (610) 765-0013 (484) 567-0013 coffmanj@dsd.ord

Cox, Fletcher Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0014 (610) 765-0014 (484) 567-0014 coxf@dsd.org

Creger, Aimee Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0015 (610) 765-0015 (484) 567-0015 cregera@dsd.org

Daoud, Steven Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0016 (610) 765-0016 (484) 567-0016 daouds@dsd.org

Dawkins, Brian Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0017 (610) 765-0017 (484) 567-0017 dawkimsb@dsd.org

De Silva, Angelo Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0018 (610) 765-0018 (484) 567-0018 desilvea@dsd.org

Diaz, Ricky Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0019 (610) 765-0019 (484) 567-0019 diazr@dsd.org
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Doherty, Ryan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0020 (610) 765-0020 (484) 567-0020 dohertyr@dsd.org

Durant, Kevin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0021 (610) 765-0021 (484) 567-0021 durantk@dsd.org

Dymond, Colleen Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0022 (610) 765-0022 (484) 567-0022 dymondc@dsd.og

Dziendziel, Tyler Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0023 (610) 765-0023 (484)  567-0023 dziendzielt@dsd.org

Ertz, Zach Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0024 (610) 765-0024 (484) 567-0024 ertzz@dsd.org

Ewing, Sydney Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0025 (610) 765-0025 (484) 567-0025 ewings@dsd.org

Finch, Jamie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0026 (610) 765-0026 (484) 567-0026 finchj@dsd.org

Fisher, Derek Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0027 (610) 765-0027 (484) 567-0027 fisherd@dsd.org

Gait, Paul Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0028 (610) 765-0028 (484) 567-0028 gairp@dsd.org

Gary, Mary Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0029 (610) 765-0029 (484) 567-0029 garym@dsd.org

Goletz, Courtney Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0030 (610) 765-0030 (484) 567-0030 goletzc@dsd.org

Gridner, Brittney Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0031 (610) 765-0031 (484) 567-0031 gridnerb@dsd.org

Heath, Tobin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0032 (610) 765-0032 (484) 567-0032 heatht@dsd.org

Hicks, Jordan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0033 (610) 765-0033 (484) 567-0033 hicksj@dsd.org

Hosszu, Katinka Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0034 (610) 765-0034 (484) 567-0034 hosszuk@dsd.org

Howard, Ryan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0035 (610) 765-0035 (484) 567-0035 howardr@dsd.org

Hyden, John Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0036 (610) 765-0036 (484) 567-0036 hydenj@dsd.org

Ibaka, Serge Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0037 (610) 765-0037 (484) 567-0037 ibakas@dsd.org

Jenkins, Malcom Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0038 (610) 765-0038 (484) 567-0038 jenkinsm@dsd.org
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Jennings, Kerri Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0039 (610) 765-0039 (484) 567-0039 jenningsk@dsd.org

Joiner, Griffin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0040 (610) 765-0040 (484) 567-0040 joinerg@dsd.org

Kanter, Enes Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0041 (610) 765-0041 (484) 567-0041 kantere@dsd.org

Kaufman, Josh Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0042 (610) 765-0042 (484) 567-0042 kaufmanj@dsd.org

Keller, Klete Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0043 (610) 765-0043 (484) 567-0043 kellerk@dsd.org

Kelly, Shae Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0044 (610) 765-0044 (484) 567-0044 kellys@dsd.org

Kessler, Nadine Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0045 (610) 765-0045 (484) 567-0045 kesslern@dsd.org

Kholi, Darian Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0046 (610) 765-0046 (484) 567-0046 kholid@dsd.org

Ledecky, Katie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0048 (610) 765-0047 (484) 567-0048 ledeckyk@dsd.org

Lewandowski, Robert Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0049 (610) 765-0049 (484) 567-0049 lewandowskir@dsd.org

Lloyd, Carli Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0050 (610) 765-0050 (484) 567-0050 lloydc@dsd.org

Luis, David Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0051 (610) 765-0051 (484) 567-0051 luisd@dsd.org

Lyons, Oren Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0052 (610) 765-0052 (484) 567-0052 lyonso@dsd.org

Messi, Lionel Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0053 (610) 765-0053 (484_ 567-0053 messil@dsd.org

Moore, Maya Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0054 (610) 765-0054 (484) 567-0054 moorem@dsd.org

Morgan, Alex Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0055 (610) 765-0055 (484) 567-0055 morgana@dsd.org

Morrow, John Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0056 (610) 765-0056 (484) 567-0056 morrowj@dsd.org

Nola, Aaron Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0057 (610) 765-0057 (484) 567-0057 nolaa@dsd.org

Outon, Haley Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0058 (610) 765-0058 (484) 567-0058 outonh@dsd.org
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Owen, Alison Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0059 (610) 765-0059 (484) 567-0059 owena@dsd.org

Payne, Cameron Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0060 (610) 765-0060 (484) 567-0060 paynec@dsd.org

Perna, Ernest Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0061 (610) 765-0061 (484) 567-0061 pernae@dsd.org

Phelps, Micheal Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0062 (610) 765-0062 (484) 567-0062 phelpsm@dsd.org

Powell, Mike Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0063 (610) 765-0063 (484) 567-0063 powellm@dsd.org

Rapinoe, Megan Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0064 (610) 765-0064 (484) 567-0064 rapinoem@dsd.org

Robben, Arjen Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0065 (610) 765-0065 (484) 567-0065 robbena@dsd.org

Robinson, Shellie Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0066 (610) 765-0066 (484) 567-0066 robinsons@dsd.org

Ronaldo, Cristiano Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0067 (610) 765-0067 (484) 567-0067 ronaldoc@dsd.org

Rooney, Wayne Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0068 (610) 765-0068 (484) 567-0068 rooneyw@dsd.org

Rosado, Jose Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0069 (610) 765-0069 (484) 567-0069 rosadoj@dsd.org

Rose, Pete Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0070 (610) 765-0070 (484) 567-0070 rosep@dsd.org

Sauerbrunn, Becky Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0071 (610) 765-0071 (484) 567-0071 saurbrunnb@dsd.org

Schmidt, Mike Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0072 (610) 765-0072 (484) 567-0072 schmidtm@dsd.org

Schmitt, Matthew Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0073 (610) 765-0073 (484) 567-0073 schmittm@dsd.org

Senior, John Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0074 (610) 765-0074 (484) 567-0074 seniorj@dsd.org

Shattah, Brandon Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0075 (610) 765-0075 (484) 567-0075 shattahb@dsd.org

Sinclair, Christine Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0076 (610) 765-0076 (484) 567-0076 sinclairc@dsd.org

Solo, Hope Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0077 (610) 765-0077 (484) 567-0077 soloh@dsd.org
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Sproles, Darren Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0078 (610) 765-0078 (484) 567-0078 sprolesd@dsd.org

Stoudt, Dave Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0079 (610) 765-0079 (484) 567-0079 stoudtd@dsd.org

Stoudt, Thomas Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0080 (610) 765-0080 (484) 567-0080 stoudtt@dsd.org

Tannous, Daniel Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0081 (610) 765-0081 (484) 567-0081 tannousd@dsd.org

Thomas, Ashley Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0082 (610) 765-0082 (484) 567-0082 thomasa@dsd.org

Thorpe, Jim Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0083 (610) 765-0083 (484) 567-0083 thorpej@dsd.org

Trotter, Jeremiah Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0084 (610) 765-0084 (484) 567-0084 trotterj@dsd.org

Van Perse, Robin Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0085 (610) 765-0085 (484) 567-0085 vanperser@dsd.org

Vanderkaay, Peter Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0086 (610) 765-0086 (484) 567-0086 vanderkaayp@dsd.org

Victorino, Shane Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0087 (610) 765-0087 (484) 567-0087 victorinos@dsd.org

Villa, David Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0088 (610) 765-0088 (484) 567-0088 villad@dsd.org

Wambach, Abby Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0089 (610) 765-0089 (484) 567-0089 wambacha@dsd.org

Westbrook, Brian Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0080 (610) 765-0090 (484) 567-0090 westbrookb@dsd.org

Westbrook, Russel Eisenberg Rd, Slippery Rock, PA
16057

(484) 765-0091 (610) 765-0091 (484) 567-0091 westbrookr@dsd.org
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